7:007:45

18:15-1
18:30-18:45
18:45-19:00
19:00-19:15
19:15-19:30
19:30-19:45

21:3021:45

Mandag

Tisdag
Morgon C-hallen

Onsdag

Torsdag

Fredag
Morgon C-hallen

B-hallen
MAX

C-hallen

Mark
Billy

C-hallen
Elin

Els:

Fyslokalen

Dans.

Elsa
Fyslokalen

-hallen
Moa+Linnéa
+HF

B-hallen
Billy

B-hallen
MAX
Billy

Cehallen
Billy

C-hallen
Billy
MAX

Linnéa

Mark Malin
+HF

Fysiokalen

Challen
Billy

Gemensamma.
Synkro,

7:00-7:45

15:30-15:
15:45-16:00
16:00-16:15.
16:15-16:30
16:30-16:45
16:45-17:00
17:00-1
17:15-17:30
17:30-17:45
17:45-18:00
18:00-18:15
18:15-1
18:30-18:45
18:45-19:00
19:00-19:15
19:15-19:30
19:30-19:45
19:45-21
20:00-20:15
20:15-20:30
20:30-20:45
20:45-21:00
21:00-2
21:145:21:30
21:30-21:45

8:008:15
8:15-8:30
8:308:45
8:45-0:00
9:009:15
9:159:30
9:300:45

9:45-10:00
10:00-10:15
10:15-10:30

10:30-1045

10:45-11:00

11:00-11:15
11:15-11:30
11:30-11:45
11:45-12:00
12:00-12:15
12:15-12:30
12:30-12:45
12:45-13:00
13:00-13:15
13:15-13:30
13:30-1345
13:45-14:00
14:00-14:15
14:15-14:30
14:30-14:45
14:45-15:00
15:00-15:15
15:15-15:30
15:30-15:45
15:45-16:00
16:00-16:15
16:15-16:30
16:30-16:45
16:45-17:00
17:00-17:15
17:15-17:30
17:30-17:45
17:45-18:00
18:00-18:15
18:15-18:30
18:30-18:45
18:45-19:00
19:00-19:15
19:15-19:30

Lérdag

Séndag

C-hallen

+HF
Elin+Malin

Mark
+HF
Malin

C-hallen
rogram
Anna eller Malin

MAX

ark
Fysiokalen
Bl

C-hallen
Billy

Synkromark
Fyslokalen
Moa

B-hallen
Synkro
Moa

Mark
Fyslokalen
Fredrik

800.8:15
8:15.8:30
8:308:45
8:45.9:00
9:00-9:15
9:15.9:30
9:30-9:45

9:45-10:00

10:00-10:15
10:15-10:30
10:30-10:45
10:45-11:00
11:00-11:15
11:15-11:30
11:30-11:45
11:45-12:00
12:00-12:15
12:15-12:30
12:30-12:45
12:45-13:00
13:00-13:15
13:15-13:30
13:30-13:45
13:45-14:00
14:00-14:15
14:15-14:30
14:30-14:45
14:45-15:00
15:00-15:15
15:15-15:30
15:30-15:45
15:45-16:00
16:00-16:15
16:15-16:30
16:30-16:45
16:45-17:00
17:00-17:15
17:1517:30
17:30-17:45
17:45-18:00
18:00-18:15
18:15-18:30
18:30-18:45
18:45-19:00
19:00-19:15
19:15-19:30




